Length

48’
47
46’
44’
44’
44’
43’
42’
42’
42
40’
40’
40’
39’
39’
39’
38’
38’
37’
37’
37’
36’
36’
36’
36’
36’
35’
35’
35’
35’

34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34’
33’
33’
33’
33’
33’
32’
31
30’
29’
29’
28’
28’
28’
28’
28’
28’
28’
27
27"
27
27
26’
26’
26’
26’
26’
25’
25"
24’
24
24’
24’
22!
22!
21
21
21

Boat

(Click on boat for more details)
2002 Sea Ray 480 Motor Yacht

2009 Sea Ray 43/47 Sundancer
2017 Regal 46 Sport Coupe
2008 Sea Ray 44 Sundancer
2001 Carver 444 Cockpit MY
1994 Carver 440 Aft Cabin Motor Yacht Yacht
2001 Hampton 43 Pilot House Cutter
2019 Regal 42 Fly
1999 Sea Ray 420 Aft Cabin
2012 Regal 42 Sport Coupe
2007 Doral 40 Meditterra- Bluewater Yacht Sales
2000 Sea Ray 400 Sedan Bridge
1992 Regal Commodore 402
2010 Sea Ray 390 Sundancer
2006 Silverton 39 Motor Yacht
2016 Princess V39
2006 Carver 38 Super Sport
2003 Meridian 381 Sedan
2022 Pursuit S 378 Sport
1996 Sea Ray 370 Sundancer
1988 President 37 Sundeck
2017 Edgewater 368CC
1997 Monk 36 Trawler
2006 Grady-White 360 Express
2001 Doral 360 SE
2008 Custom SeaTek 36 Exp.- Bluewater Yacht Sales

1997 Carver 355 Aft Cabin
1996 Trojan 350 Express
1999 Carver 350 Mariner
2019 Regal 35- Bluewater Yacht Sales
2023 Pescador 35- Bluewater Yacht Sales
2005 Rinker 342 Fiesta Vee
2003 Sea Ray 340 Sundancer
2007 Glacier Bay 3480 Ocean Runner
2002 Carver 346 Motor Yacht
2002 Sea Ray 340 Sundancer
2007 Mainship 34 Trawler
2002 Mainship 34 Pilot Sedan
1999 Sea Ray 340 Sundancer
2024 Custom Bay Built 33- Bluewater Yacht Sales
2009 Sea Ray 330 Sundancer
2008 Sea Ray 330 Sundancer
2015 Grady-White Freedom 335
2008 Four Winns V338
2003 Sea Ray 320 Sundancer
2002 Formula 31 PC
2000 Pursuit 3070 Offshore Center Console
2015 Ranger Tugs R-29
2004 Chaparral 290 Signature
Cobalt R8- Bluewater Yacht Sales
2005 Sea Ray 280 Sundancer
1998 Bayliner 2855 Ciera
2019 Crownline Eclipse 285
2012 Cutwater C28
1994 Albin 28 Tournament Express
2001 Grady-White 282 Sailfish
2020 Blackfin 272 DC
2009 Four Winns 274 Funship
2020 Albemarle 27 Dual Console
2016 Avalon Pontoon 27- Bosuns Marine
2021 Carolina Skiff 26 Ultra Elite
2020 Cobia 262 Center Console
2011 Sea Ray 260 Sundancer
2008 Sea Ray 260 Sundancer
2008 Sea Ray 260 Sundeck
2020 Crownline Eclipse E-255 XS
1982 Boston Whaler 25 Outrage
2004 Sea Ray 240 Sundeck
1995 Monterey 246 SEL Cruiser
2002 Sea Ray 240 Sundeck
2013 Rinker 246 Captiva BR
2001 Chris Craft 22 Launch
2010 Chaparral 226 SSi
2014 Everglades 210CC
2021 Stingray 216 CC
2017 Chaparral 21 h2o Sport

Price

$250,000
$339,950
$450,000
$199,000
$150,000
$142,900
$120,000
$525,000
$135,000
$279,900

Coming Soon

$150,000
$50,000
$234,900
$138,500
$385,000
$124,000
$199,000
$624,900
$50,000
$77,500
$349,900
$164,900
$249,900
$77,000
$229,000
$59,000
$49,900
$63,500

Coming Soon
Coming Soon

$77,000
$79,900
$164,900
$74,000
$68,500
$179,000
$125,000
$45,900
$549,000
$129,900
$125,000
$239,750
$100,000
$67,500
$49,000
$59,000
$229,900
$50,000

Coming Soon

$44,500
$19,000
$104,900
$116,900
$45,000
$76,000
$199,900
$36,000
$205,000

Coming Soon

$79,000
$125,000
$49,900
$37,500
$35,000
$84,900
$69,900
$24,900
$16,900
$25,000
$39,500
$29,500
$24,900
$57,900
$75,000
$45,000

Location

In Water
In Water
In Water
On Land
In Water
In Water
In Water
In Water
In Water
In Water
In Water
In Water
In Water
In Water
In Water
In Water
In Water
In Water
In Water
In Water
On Land
On Land
In Water
In Water
In Water
In Water
In Water
In Water
In Water
In Water
In Water
On Land
On Land
In Water
In Water
In Water
In Water
In Water
In Water
In Water
In Water
In Water
In Water
On Land
In Water
In Water
In Water
In Water
In Water
In Water
In Water
On Land
In Water
In Water
In Water
In Water
In Water
In Water
In Water
In Water
On Land
In Water
In Water
In Water
In Water
On Land
On Land
In Water
In Water
On Land
On Land
On Land
On Land
On Land
On Land
On Land


https://knot10.com/boat/2002-sea-ray-480-motor-yacht/
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https://knot10.com/boat/2019-regal-42-fly/
https://knot10.com/boat/1999-sea-ray-420-aft-cabin/
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https://knot10.com/boat/1996-sea-ray-370-sundancer/
https://knot10.com/boat/1988-president-37-sundeck/
https://knot10.com/boat/2017-edgewater-368cc/
https://knot10.com/boat/1997-monk-36-trawler/
https://knot10.com/boat/2006-grady-white-express-360-2/
https://knot10.com/boat/2001-doral-360se/
https://bluewateryachtsales.com/inventory/yachts-for-sale/custom-seatek-36-express-2008/2830892/
https://knot10.com/boat/1997-carver-355-aft-cabin/
https://knot10.com/boat/1996-trojan-350-express/
https://knot10.com/boat/1999-carver-350-mariner/
https://knot10.com/boat/2005-rinker-fiesta-vee-342/
https://knot10.com/boat/2003-sea-ray-340-sundancer-4/
https://knot10.com/boat/2007-glacier-bay-3480-ocean-runner/
https://knot10.com/boat/2002-carver-346-motor-yacht/
https://knot10.com/boat/2002-sea-ray-340-sundancer/
https://knot10.com/boat/2007-mainship-34-trawler/
https://knot10.com/boat/2002-mainship-pilot-34-sedan/
https://knot10.com/boat/1999-sea-ray-340-sundancer/
https://bluewateryachtsales.com/inventory/yachts-for-sale/custom-chesapeake-bay-built-custom-33-2024/2824111/
https://knot10.com/boat/2009-sea-ray-330-sundancer/
https://knot10.com/boat/2008-sea-ray-330-sundancer-2/
https://knot10.com/boat/2015-grady-white-freedom-335/
https://knot10.com/boat/2008-four-winns-v338/
https://knot10.com/boat/2003-sea-ray-320-sundancer-3/
https://knot10.com/boat/2002-formula-31-pc/
https://knot10.com/boat/2000-pursuit-3070-offshore-center-console/
https://knot10.com/boat/2015-ranger-tugs-r-29s/
https://knot10.com/boat/2004-chaparral-signature-290-2/
https://knot10.com/boat/2005-sea-ray-280-sundancer-2/
https://knot10.com/boat/1998-bayliner-2855-ciera/
https://knot10.com/boat/2019-crownline-eclipse-e285-xs/
https://knot10.com/boat/2012-cutwater-c28/
https://knot10.com/boat/1994-albin-28-tournament-express/
https://knot10.com/boat/2001-grady-white-sailfish-282/
https://knot10.com/boat/2020-blackfin-272-dc/
https://knot10.com/boat/2009-four-winns-274-funship-2/
https://knot10.com/boat/2020-albemarle-27-dual-console/
https://knot10.com/boat/2021-carolina-skiff-26-ultra-elite/
https://knot10.com/boat/2020-cobia-262-center-console/
https://knot10.com/boat/2011-sea-ray-260-sundancer/
https://knot10.com/boat/2008-sea-ray-260-sundancer/
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https://knot10.com/boat/2013-rinker-captiva-246-br/
https://knot10.com/boat/2001-chris-craft-launch-22/
https://knot10.com/boat/2010-chaparral-226-ssi/
https://knot10.com/boat/2014-everglades-210cc/
https://knot10.com/boat/2021-stingray-216-cc/
https://knot10.com/boat/2017-chaparral-21-h2o-sport/

