

Length	Boat (Click on boat for more details)	Price	Locatio
48'	2002 Sea Ray 480 Motor Yacht	\$250,000	In Wate
47'	2009 Sea Ray 43/47 Sundancer	\$339,950	In Wate
46′	2017 Regal 46 Sport Coupe	\$450,000	In Wate
44'	2008 Sea Ray 44 Sundancer	\$199,000	On Lan
44'	2001 Carver 444 Cockpit MY	\$150,000	In Wate
44'	1994 Carver 440 Aft Cabin Motor Yacht Yacht	\$142,900 \$120,000	In Wate
42'	2001 Hampton 43 Pilot House Cutter 2019 Regal 42 Fly	\$525,000	In Wate
42'	1999 Sea Ray 420 Aft Cabin	\$135,000	In Wate
42'	2012 Regal 42 Sport Coupe	\$279,900	In Wate
40'	2007 Doral 40 Meditterra- Bluewater Yacht Sales	Coming Soon	In Wate
40'	2000 Sea Ray 400 Sedan Bridge	\$150,000	In Wate
40'	1992 Regal Commodore 402	\$50,000	In Wate
39'	2010 Sea Ray 390 Sundancer	\$234,900	In Wate
39′	2006 Silverton 39 Motor Yacht	\$138,500	In Wate
39'	<u>2016 Princess V39</u>	\$385,000	In Wate
38'	2006 Carver 38 Super Sport	\$124,000	In Wate
38'	2003 Meridian 381 Sedan	\$199,000	In Wate
37' 37'	2022 Pursuit S 378 Sport	\$624,900 \$50,000	In Wate
37'	1996 Sea Ray 370 Sundancer	\$77,500	
36'	<u>1988 President 37 Sundeck</u> <u>2017 Edgewater 368CC</u>	\$349,900	On Lan
36'	1997 Monk 36 Trawler	\$164,900	In Wate
36'	2006 Grady-White 360 Express	\$249,900	In Wate
36'	2001 Doral 360 SE	\$77,000	In Wate
36'	2008 Custom SeaTek 36 Exp Bluewater Yacht Sales	\$229,000	In Wate
35'	1997 Carver 355 Aft Cabin	\$59,000	In Wate
35'	1996 Trojan 350 Express	\$49,900	In Wate
35′	1999 Carver 350 Mariner	\$63,500	In Wate
35'	2019 Regal 35- Bluewater Yacht Sales	Coming Soon	In Wate
35′	2023 Pescador 35- Bluewater Yacht Sales	Coming Soon	
34'	2005 Rinker 342 Fiesta Vee	\$77,000	On Lan
34'	2003 Sea Ray 340 Sundancer	\$79,900	On Lan
34'	2007 Glacier Bay 3480 Ocean Runner	\$164,900	In Wate
34' 34'	2002 Carver 346 Motor Yacht	\$74,000 \$68,500	In Wate
34'	2002 Sea Ray 340 Sundancer 2007 Mainship 34 Trawler	\$179,000	In Wate
34'	2002 Mainship 34 Pilot Sedan	\$175,000	In Wate
34'	1999 Sea Ray 340 Sundancer	\$45,900	In Wate
33'	2024 Custom Bay Built 33- Bluewater Yacht Sales	\$549,000	In Wate
33'	2009 Sea Ray 330 Sundancer	\$129,900	
33'	2008 Sea Ray 330 Sundancer	\$125,000	In Wate
33'	2015 Grady-White Freedom 335	\$239,750	In Wate
33′	<u>2008 Four Winns V338</u>	\$100,000	On Lan
32'	2003 Sea Ray 320 Sundancer	\$67,500	
31'	<u>2002 Formula 31 PC</u>	\$49,000	In Wate
30′	2000 Pursuit 3070 Offshore Center Console	\$59,000	In Wate
29'	2015 Ranger Tugs R-29	\$229,900	
29'	2004 Chaparral 290 Signature Cobalt PS Plugwater Vacht Sales	\$50,000	In Wate
28' 28'	Cobalt R8- Bluewater Yacht Sales	Coming Soon \$44,500	
28'	2005 Sea Ray 280 Sundancer 1998 Bayliner 2855 Ciera	\$19,000	
28'	2019 Crownline Eclipse 285	\$19,000	
28'	2012 Cutwater C28	\$116,900	In Wate
28'	1994 Albin 28 Tournament Express	\$45,000	In Wate
28'	2001 Grady-White 282 Sailfish	\$76,000	In Wate
27′	2020 Blackfin 272 DC	\$199,900	In Wate
27'	2009 Four Winns 274 Funship	\$36,000	In Wate
27'	2020 Albemarle 27 Dual Console	\$205,000	In Wate
27′	2016 Avalon Pontoon 27- Bosuns Marine	Coming Soon	
26'	2021 Carolina Skiff 26 Ultra Elite	\$79,000	On Lan
26'	2020 Cobia 262 Center Console	\$125,000	In Wate
26' 26'	2011 Sea Ray 260 Sundancer	\$49,900	In Wate
26'	2008 Sea Ray 260 Sundancer	\$37,500 \$35,000	
25'	2008 Sea Ray 260 Sundeck 2020 Crownline Eclipse E-255 XS	\$84,900	On Lan
25'	1982 Boston Whaler 25 Outrage	\$69,900	
24'	2004 Sea Ray 240 Sundeck	\$24,900	In Wate
24'	1995 Monterey 246 SEL Cruiser	\$16,900	In Wate
24'	2002 Sea Ray 240 Sundeck	\$25,000	On Lan
24'	2013 Rinker 246 Captiva BR	\$39,500	On Lan
22'	2001 Chris Craft 22 Launch	\$29,500	
22'	2010 Chaparral 226 SSi	\$24,900	On Lan
21'	2014 Everglades 210CC	\$57,900	On Lan
21'	2021 Stingray 216 CC	\$75,000	On Lan
21'	2017 Chaparral 21 h2o Sport	\$45,000	On Lan